Articole textile / Imbracaminte si accesorii protectia muncii / Vesta de lucru / Vesta de
siguranta

GRS recycled PET high-visibility safety vest 3-6

years

SKU: TP1P239.756
Categorie: Articole textile
Disponibilitate: In stoc (3297)

XS-sized high-visibility vest designed for children aged 3 to 6, with a height range of 90
to 140 cm. This vest features space for decoration on both the front and rear sides. It is

equipped with hook and loop closures on the shoulders and at the bottom for added
safety and easy donning. The elastic bands on the opposite side provide flexibility,
allowing it to be comfortably worn over thick coats. This vest has rigorous testing and
complies with EN 17353:2020 Type AB3. Furthermore, it adheres to the PPE guidelines
specified in Regulation (EU) 2016/425 for Personal Protective Equipment Category II.
Made with GRS certified recycled PET. Total recycled content: 55% based on total item
weight. GRS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled
materials.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Full Color Default

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:

GRS recycled PET high-visibility safety vest 3-6 years

Current

XD Collection
yellow

rPET

true

yellow

01

48 x45x 0,1 cm
79

85

50

28,5

41,5

50 x 28,5 x41,5cm
8,5

9

100

200

100

4

200 x 100 mm
Digital Transfer SP
Digital Transfer SP
Digital transfer
item front

true

#FCEO16

true

48

45

CHN



