Articole textile / Imbracaminte si accesorii protectia muncii / Vesta de lucru / Vestă de sigurantă

GRS recycled PET high-visibility safety vest 3-6 years

SKU: TP1P239.756 Categorie: Articole textile Disponibilitate: În stoc (3297)

XS-sized high-visibility vest designed for children aged 3 to 6, with a height range of 90 to 140 cm. This vest features space for decoration on both the front and rear sides. It is equipped with hook and loop closures on the shoulders and at the bottom for added safety and easy donning. The elastic bands on the opposite side provide flexibility, allowing it to be comfortably worn over thick coats. This vest has rigorous testing and complies with EN 17353:2020 Type AB3. Furthermore, it adheres to the PPE guidelines specified in Regulation (EU) 2016/425 for Personal Protective Equipment Category II. Made with GRS certified recycled PET. Total recycled content: 55% based on total item weight. GRS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Collection
Color	yellow
Material	rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	yellow
Item Height CM	0,1
Item Dimensions	48 x 45 x 0,1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	79
Item Weight Gross Gr	85
Outer Carton Length CM	50
Outer Carton Width CM	28,5
Outer Carton Height CM	41,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	50 x 28,5 x 41,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,5
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	9
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	200
Max Print Height Default MM	100
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	200 x 100 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer SP
Print Code Default	Digital Transfer SP
Print Technique Default	Digital transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#FCE016
Full Color Default	true
Item Length CM	48
Item Width CM	45

CHN

Countries of Origin Product description:

GRS recycled PET high-visibility safety vest 3-6 years